
GSPublisherEngine 0.0.100.100

15,11

8,
10

8,10

7,48

65,83 m2

65,51 m2

Bocche di lupo

W.C.

RIP.

CANTINA

LOCALE DI

SGOMBERO

W.C.

RIP.

CANTINA

LOCALE DI
SGOMBERO

1,80

2,
50

1,80

1,
10

3,00

5,
50

5,10

7,30
0,30

7,44

15,04

6,10

0,901,100,760,603,94
0,30

4,570,731,100,85

45,45 m245,74 m2

SOGGIORNO
PRANZO

SOGGIORNO

PRANZO

W.C.
W.C.

Edificio A - Piano cantinato 1:100
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